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Konecné poradi kanadského bodovani - 2.liga
aktualizace: 17.10..2022

hrac
Riha Marek

Slanina Ondrej
Kakos Miroslav

Zajic Pavel

Hrdlicka Tomas
Karmazin Karel

Jicha Jan
Krupka Filip
Danék Marek

Kolanda Michal

Seidl Lukas
Hrdina Lukas
Lorenc Lukas

Rejhon Martin
VoijtisSek Michal

Hasek Lukas

Matousek Lukas

Pékny Kamil

Moudry Tomas
Kanka Bohuslav

Gut Karel
Jindra Ondrej
Langr Tomas
Chyba Jan
Langr Lukas

Sladek Stépdan

Stork Pavel

Zajic Stanislav
Brfenda Michal

Cernik Michal
Filip Leos
Kral Tomas
Kubik Jakub

Laloucek Miroslav
Machacek Tomas

muzstvo
Mimoni
BULDOCI
BULDOCI
HC Dragouni
BULDOCI
Mimoni
RK Kacov
BULDOCI
BULDOCI
HC POHODA
Mimoni
Mimoni
BULDOCI
RK Kacov
VELTEKO
Mimoni
HC Dragouni
HC Dragouni
Mimoni
HC POHODA
HC CTIRAD
HC CTIRAD
HC POHODA
RK Kacov
Mimoni
HC Dragouni
HC CTIRAD
HC CTIRAD
HC Dragouni
RK Kacov

VOSA MVS Bystfice

HC Dragouni
BULDOCI
HC Dragouni
VELTEKO
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60-72
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60-72
60-72
60-72
60-72
60-72
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Babka Tomas
Brambora Josef
Tichy Viktor
Urban Milan
Hlavacek Michal
Urban Martin
Bezacinsky Pavel
Magnus Jifi
Vrtiska Martin
Pesan Bedfich
Kosata David
Novotny Ondrej
Barta Radek
Brazda Karel
Horalek Jiri

Kral Michal
Kulik Tomas
Matousek Stépan
Strnad Miloslav
Toula Jaroslav
Kanka Lukas
Sadilek Martin
Sobra Pavel
Sulek Maté;
Cisar Petr

Gut Vaclav
Hanus Michal
Houdek Karel
Krivak Jaroslav
Kulik Jan

LiSka Ondrej
Retych Pavel
Roschel Jakub
Sehnoutka Radek
Srb Karel

muzstvo
HC CTIRAD
Mimoni
RK Kacov
HC CTIRAD
VOSA MVS Bystrice
VELTEKO
RK Kacov
HC POHODA
VELTEKO
VELTEKO
VOSA MVS Bystrice
VOSA MVS Bystfice
Mimoni
Mimoni
HC Dragouni
HC Dragouni
Mimoni
HC Dragouni
HC POHODA
HC CTIRAD
HC POHODA
VELTEKO
VOSA MVS Bystfice
HC POHODA
HC CTIRAD
HC CTIRAD
BULDOCI
HC Dragouni
VOSA MVS Bystfice
HC Dragouni
VELTEKO
BULDOCI
VELTEKO
RK Kacov
RK Kéacov
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60-72
60-72
73-74
73-74
75-86
75-86
75-86
75-86
75-86
75-86
75-86
75-86
75-86
75-86
75-86
75-86
87-99
87-99
87-99
87-99
87-99
87-99
87-99
87-99
87-99
87-99
87-99
87-99
87-99

hrac

Vacik David
Vanik Jaroslav
Sanék Pavel
Vedral Martin
Padevét Jiri
Bouska Pavel
Cufin ADAM
Filip Roman
Hruska Tomas
Lebeda Lukas
Louda Josef
Ludvik JiFi
Reitchlager Evien
RGzi¢ka Jan
Verner Jaroslav
Zak Pavel
Dotlacil Josef
Flrbacher Jifi
Holecek Radek
Horalek Vladislav
Chramosta Milan
Jasansky Vaclav
Kral Milos
Masek Lukas
Polivka Tomas
Semerad Karel
Vondrak Lukas
Vyhnal Jifi

Zajic Miloslav

muzstvo
RK Kéacov
RK Kacov
BULDOCI
RK K&cov
VOSA MVS Bystfice
VELTEKO
BULDOCI
HC Dragouni
VOSA MVS Bystfice
HC CTIRAD
RK Kacov
HC POHODA
BULDOCI
HC Dragouni
RK Kacov
HC POHODA
HC POHODA
VOSA MVS Bystrice
HC Dragouni
HC POHODA
VELTEKO
RK Kacov
HC CTIRAD
Mimoni
HC POHODA
HC Dragouni
VELTEKO
VOSA MVS Bystfice
VELTEKO
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Poradi hrac muzstvo goly asistence kanadské body



Poradi hrac muzstvo goly asistence kanadské body



